
 Contato dos Membros

Membros do Conselho Diretor CITec
  

  

Adenilson Alves/Titular TA – <adenilson.alves@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

AlexandreCosta/Titular/CoordenadorNITec<alexandre.costa@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Alexandre Faissal/Titular ICET <alexandre.faissal@ufvjm.edu.br>,

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Anderson Barbosa/Titular ICA <anderson.evaristo@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Beni Trojbicz/Titular FIH <beni.trojbicz@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________
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Cleide Bomfeti/Suplente ICET <cleide.bomfeti@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Crislaine Borges/Eventual Diretor DirPos <crislaineborges@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Diretor CITec / Presidente <gustavo.molina@ict.ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Diretor de Pós-Graduação PRPPG <dirpos@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Douglas Monteiro/Diretor DirPos <douglas@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Everton Paiva/Suplente DTI <everton.paiva@ufvjm.edu.br>
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__________________________________________________________________________

  

Gleyce Dutra/Titular FCA <gleyce.dutra@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Gustavo Leão/Suplente ICA <gustavobqi@hotmail.com>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Gustavo Leão/Suplente ICA <gustavo.rosado@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

João Paulo Mesquita/Suplente FACET <joao.mesquita@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Leandro Lemos/Titular FACET <leandro.lemos@ufvjm.edu.br>,

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Leonardo Alkmin/Titular IECT <leonardo.alkmin@ufvjm.edu.br>,
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__________________________________________________________________________

  

Luana Lima/Suplente IECT <luana.lima@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Magnania Costa/Titular FAMED <magnania.costa@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Marcus Alessandro de Alcantara /Titular FCBS <marcus.alcantara@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Maria Letícia Reis/Suplente FAMED <marialeticia.reis@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Mª Cândida Ribeiro/Suplente TA <maria.candida@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

 4 / 6



 Contato dos Membros

Reginaldo Lamberti/Suplente FCA <reginaldo.napoleao@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Ricardo Augusto Gonçalves Titular ICT <ricardo.augusto@ict.ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Sabrina Costa/Titular TA <sabrinacosta@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Thais Machado/Suplente FCBS <thais.gaiad@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Thiago Borges/Titular DTI <thiago.borges@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________

  

Thonson Ferreira Costa /Suplente ICT <thonson.ferreira@ict.ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________
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Vitória Azevedo/Suplente FIH <vitoria.fonseca@ufvjm.edu.br>

  

__________________________________________________________________________
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